Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000235665 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone : (850)222-1092

Fax Number : (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:	

Ryan: Brendo

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE UNION RADIO NETWORK OF FLORIDA, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	07
Estimated Charge	\$50.00

RE-SUBMIT Please retain original filing date of submission 9/27

9/27/2011

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

nct - 8 2011

Estimated Charge 00.022 Page Count Certified Gopy 0 Certificate of Status NNION BYDIO NELMGEK OF FLORIDA, LLC MERCER OR SHYRE EXCHANGE seembbA Lisma annual report mailings, Enter only the emuli address please.** **Enter the email address for this busiress entity to be used for future 8985-849(058) : Fax Mamber : (820)555-T0:5 Phone Account Number : FCAGGGGGGGS Account Name : U C CORPORATION SYSTEM :wozz Tedman KaT 08£9~735(c Division of Co. ವಬರಿ ೯. :OL

1102/12/6

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efileovr.exe

DATE, TIME FAX NO./NAME DURATION PAGE(5) RESULT

09/27 10 6176380 00:01:47 16: OK FINE ELM

TEL : SER.# : BROK7J716814

TIME NAME EAX

: 09/27/2011 16:51

TRANSMISSIUM WERIFICATION REPORT

SECRETARY OF STAFE DIVISION OF CORPORATION 11 SEP 27 PM 2: 18

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 608.4382, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Ole Communications Media	Florida	Limited Liability Company
Services, : LC		
SECOND: The exact name, for as follows:	n/entity type, and jurisdic	ction of the <u>surviving</u> party are
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Union Radio Network	Delaware	Limited Liability Company
of Florida, LLC MOU	0000004640	}

THIRD: The attached plan of merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 608, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

FOURTH: The attached plan of merger was approved by each other business entity that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable laws of the state, country or jurisdiction under which such other business entity is formed, organized or incorporated.
FIFTH: If other than the date of filing, the effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:
Effective date of merger is October 1, 2011
SIXTH: If the surviving party is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor's principal office address in its home state, country or jurisdiction is as follows:
2525 Ponce De Leon Blud
Suite # 250
Coral Gables, FL 33134
SEVENTH: If the survivor is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor agrees to pay to any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which such members are entitles under ss.608.4351-608.43595, F.S.
EIGHTH: If the surviving party is an out-of-state entity not qualified to transact pusiness in this state, the surviving entity:
a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office, which the Florida Department of State may use for the purposes of s. 48.181, F.S., are as follows:
Street address:
1
Aailing address:
ļ

b.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of each limited liability company that merged into such entity, including any appraisal rights of its members under ss.608.4351-608.43595, Florida Statutes.

NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization:	Signuture(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
Ole Communications Media	CAR.	Jorge A. Gonzalez
Services, LC	45	
Union Radio Network of Florida,	China .	Jorge A. Gonzalez
LLC	747.	

Corporations: Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)

General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person

Signatures of all general partners Florida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner

Limited Liability Companies: Signature of a member or authorized representative

\$25.00 Fees: For each Limited Liability Company: \$35.00 For each Corporation: \$52.50 For each Limited Partnership: For each General Partnership: \$25.00

> For each Other Business Entity: \$25.00

\$30.00 Certified Copy (optional):

PLAN OF MERGER

FIRST: The exact name, form/ent follows:	ity type, and jurisdiction for	or each merging party are as
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Ole Communications Media	Florida	Limited Liability Company
Services, LC		
SECOND: The exact name, form/as follows:	entity type, and jurisdiction	n of the <u>surviving</u> party are
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Union Radio Network	Delaware	Limited Liability Company
of Florida, LLC THIRD: The terms and conditions (a) The Amended and Restated	·	
RADIO NETWORK OF FLORID	A, LLC, as modified by	this agreement, in effect
on the effective date of this mer	ger shall be and remain	the Limited Liability
Company Agreement of the surv	viving company until the	same shall be altered,
amended and repealed as there	ein provided. (b) The di	rectors and officers of the
surviving company shall continu	e in office until the next	annual meeting of the
members and until their success	ors shall have been ele	cted and qualified.
(c) This merger shall become eff	ective upon October 1, 2	2011.
(Aitach ac	dditional sheet if necessary)

FOURTH:

A. The manner and basis of converting the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into each or other property is as follows:
Each of the outstanding membership interests of the members of the merged
party, Ole Communications Media Services, LC, valid and in existence as of and
immediately prior to the signing of this plan of merger shall remain and be the
membership interests of such members in the surviving party, Union Radio
Network of Florida, LLC.
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)
B. The manner and basis of converting <u>rights to acquire</u> the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into <u>rights to acquire</u> the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into cash or other property is as follows:
Each of the rights to acquire the interest, shares, obligations or other securities
of the members of the merger party, Ole Communications Media Services, LC,
valid and in existence as of and immediately prior to the signing of this plan of
merger, if any, shall remain and the rights to acquire the interest, shares,
obligations or other securities of such members in the surviving party, Union
Radio Network of Florida, LLC.
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)

FIFTH: Any statements that are required by the laws under which each other business entity is formed, organized, or incorporated are as follows:
N/A
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)
SIXTH: Other provisions, if any, relating to the merger are as follows:
Each of Ole Communications Media Services, LC the merged party and Union
Radio Network of Florida, LLC the surviving party pursuant to the approval and
authority duly given by resolutions adopted by their respective Boards of
Directors have caused these presents to be executed by each party hereto as
the respective act, deed and agreement of each of said company, effective on
the 1st day of October 2011.
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)